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Soils Map

©2023 AgriData. Inc.

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.
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Richland
6-9N-2E
Buena Vista
29.76
10/12/2023
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Area Symbol: WI103, Soil Area Version:
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Code

Sail
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-lrr
Class
Legend

B28A

Orion silt loam,
0 to 3 percent
slopes,
occasionally
flooded

19.28

64.7%

1648A

Northbend-
Ettrick silt
loams, 0o 3
percent slopes,
frequently
flooded

39

13.1%

Non-
Irr
Class

Alfalfa
hay
Tons

Bluegrass
white clover

Tons

Comn
Bu

Corn
silage
Tans

Qats
Bu

Orchardgrass
alsike Tons

Orchardgrass
red clover Tons

Red

hay

clover

Tons

Soybeans
Bu

Timothy
alsike
Tons

1w

w

456A

Bilmaod sandy
loam, 0to 3
percent slopes

12.0%

llls

3.8

2.4

a5

15

70

a2

34

28

32

424D2

Merit silt loam,
1210 20
percent slopes,
moderately
eroded

1.88

6.3%

336B

Toddville silt
loam, 1to 6
percent slopes

0.63

21%

318A

Bearpen silt
loam, 0 to 3
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

0.52

1.7%

Weighted Average

Ve

lle

1w

2.51

0.5

0.3

1.4

1.8

8.4

0.4

0.4

0.3

3.8

0.4

*n: The aggregation method is "Wei
*e: Using Capabilities Class Domin

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

ghted Average using ali components”
ant Condition Aggregation Method




Wetlands Map

PMES L & JAN
16335000
3.56

State: Wisconsir
Location:  6-9N-2E
County: Richland
Township: Buena Vis
Date: 10/12/2027
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Freshwater Emergent Wetland z
> Freshwater Forested/Shrub Wetland i
Freshwater Forested/Shrub Wettand i
Total Acres | 1
National Wetlands

inventory website. U.S. Dol, Fish and Wildlife Service, Washington, D.C. http:/iwww fws.goviwetiar



FEMA Report

§5103C0345D
‘eff. 2016-12-08

Map Center:  43° 16' 53.85, -90° 18" 14.01
State: Wi Acres;

County: Richiand Date:
Location: 6-9N-2E

Township: Buena Vista

haps Provided By:

® AgriData, inc. 2023 wwi. AgriDatalnc.com

Number County NFIP Participation Acres P

1y 550356 Richland Regular 29.76 | 1C
Total 26.76 | 1C

Date Case No. Acres Pe

0408

SubType Description Acres Pe
100-year Floodplain 2092 | 7(

AREA OF MINIMAL FLOOD HAZARD Qutside 500-year Floodplain 8.84 | 2¢
Total 29.76 | 1€

Effective Date Acres Ps

) 121812016 29.76 | 1C
Total 29.76 | 1C




